
 

 

 

 

 

Ferrari Challenge 
3/4 September 2022 

Brands Hatch Indy/GP 
 
 

 
Saturday 3 September – Indy circuit 
 
 

Championship Session Event Mins 
Down 
time 

Start Finish 

Ferrari Media Activities   Media Activities 00:20 00:15 09:00 09:20 

Ferrari Challenge UK 1 Practice 00:40 00:15 09:35 10:15 

Passione Ferrari Customer Activity 00:50 00:15 10:30 11:20 

Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic 2 Qualifying 00:20 00:15 11:35 11:55 

Ferrari Challenge UK 3 Qualifying 00:30 00:15 12:10 12:40 

Passione Ferrari Customer Activity 00:50   12:55 13:45 

Lunch 01:00 00:25 13:45 14:45 

Ferrari Challenge UK 4 Race 1 00:30 00:30 15:10 15:40 

Passione Ferrari Customer Activity 00:50 00:20 16:10 17:00 

Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic 5 Race 2 00:20   17:20 17:40 

 

 

 

Sunday 4 September – GP circuit 

 

Championship Session Event Mins 
Down 
time 

Start Finish 

Ferrari Challenge UK 6 Practice 01:00 00:15 10:00 11:00 

Passione Ferrari   Customer Activity 01:10 00:15 11:15 12:25 

Ferrari Challenge UK 7 Qualifying 00:30 00:10 12:40 13:10 

Passione Ferrari   Parade 00:45 00:10 13:20 14:05 

Lunch 01:00 00:10 14:15 15:15 

Ferrari Challenge UK 8 Race 3 00:30 00:30 15:25 15:55 

Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic 9 Qualifying 00:20 00:15 16:25 16:45 

Passione Challenge Customer Activity 00:45 00:20 17:00 17:45 

Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic 10 Race 4 00:20   18:05 18:25 

 

 

 


